50 GU-36
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Ersatzteil
Nummer

Dimension

KUH10489

358x290x16

KUH.10490

358x290x16

KUH.40001

467x276x16

KUH.40020

467x276x16

KUH.60354

353x485x2,5

( KUH.10490)

KUH.60354

$8x30mm

KUH.40020

KUH.40001

KUH.40001

ISM-KUH-01/83




+8x30mm

$4.0x30mm

KUH.40020

KUH.40001

6,4 x 50mm




6,4 x 50mm

KUH.40001

I

$3.0x20mm

IS
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